Bid Committee Bid Tab

City Clerk

Bid M4-TS011 Ended At Oct 30, 2024 10:00:00 AM CDT CONTST/MAPS 4 - M4-TS011 MAPS 4 Sidewalks and Realted Amenities - Phase 1B

Company:	EMC SERVICES LLC	Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	Nash Construction Co.
Base Bid	\$2,286,312.11	\$2,760,602.65	\$2,780,281.40
TOTAL BID:	\$2,286,312.11	\$2,760,602.65	\$2,780,281.40

Company:	SAC Services	Arroyos Concrete LLC	Wynn Construction Co., Inc
Base Bid	\$2,822,552.735	\$2,863,790.315	\$3,198,102.35
TOTAL BID:	\$2,822,552.735	\$2,863,790.315	\$3,198,102.35

Company:	Rudy Construction Co.	Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A- Tech Paving	Bishop Construction LLC
Base Bid	\$3,209,390.85	\$3,227,016.664	\$3,294,204.45
TOTAL BID:	\$3,209,390.85	\$3,227,016.664	\$3,294,204.45

Company:	C-P Integrated Services	
Base Bid	\$3,582,226.70	
TOTAL BID:	\$3,582,226.70	

Tresha Williams	Chad Harrison	Tim Alvarez
City Clerk	Purchasing Agent	Auditor

Potential Bid Defects Noted:

- #1 Anti-collusion affidavit not properly notarized
- #2 Bid Bond missing
- #3 Bid Bond incorrect awarding agency
- #4 Bid Bond insufficient amount
- #5 Business relationship affidavit not properly notarized

THE BID COMMITTEE DOES NOT REJECT OR ACCEPT BIDS. The noting or failing to note on the bid tabulation any defect by the Bid Committee is not conclusive of the validity, regularity, completeness or legality of any bid. Questions regarding bid defects or irregularities should be directed to the Municipal Counselor's Office at (405) 297-2451.

Originating Department shall:

- Carefully examine and evaluate all opened bids, including a review of potential defects noted by the Bid Committee; and
- Contact your legal representative prior to recommending contract award based on a bid with any potential or perceived irregularity or defect; and
- 3. Prepare a memorandum to Council or its Trusts with recommendations regarding contract award, listing all bids opened and noting any defects; and
- Attach a copy of the Bid Committee's bid tabulation with the SIRE item recommending contract award as a non-published document for review by staff.

Bid #M4-TS011 - M4-TS011 MAPS 4 Sidewalks and Realted Amenities - Phase 1B

Creation Date Sep 26, 2024 End Date Oct 30, 2024 10:00:00 AM CDT

Start Date Oct 9, 2024 8:09:02 AM CDT Awarded Date Not Yet Awarded

M4-TS01101-01 Base Bid: Unclassified Excavation					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$7.00	3200 / cubic yard	\$22,400.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$10.00	3200 / cubic yard	\$32,000.00	Υ	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes: Please		ond	
EMC SERVICES LLC	First Offer - \$12.00	3200 / cubic yard	\$38,400.00	Υ	Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes: BID BO		O THIS PA	Y ITEM
Arroyos Concrete LLC	First Offer - \$12.00	3200 / cubic yard	\$38,400.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		
SAC Services	First Offer - \$13.50	3200 / cubic yard	\$43,200.00	Υ	Y
Agency Notes: Nash Construction Co.	First Offer - \$15.00	Supplier Notes: BID BO 3200 / cubic yard	\$48,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	2:		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$22.00	3200 / cubic yard	\$70,400.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:		
Bishop Construction LLC	First Offer - \$30.00	3200 / cubic yard	\$96,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:	·	
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving	First Offer - \$30.10	3200 / cubic yard	\$96,320.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$50.00	3200 / cubic yard	\$160,000.00	Υ	Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	2:		

M4-TS01101-02 Base Bid: Traffic Bound Surface Course Type E								
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
Nash Construction Co.	П	First Offer - \$62.00	1416 / cubic yard	\$87,792.00		Υ		
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code	e:				
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:					
EMC SERVICES LLC		First Offer - \$65.00	1416 / cubic yard	\$92,040.00		Υ		
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code	e:				
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:					
Wynn Construction Co., Inc		First Offer - \$67.00	1416 / cubic yard	\$94,872.00		Υ		
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code	e:				
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:					
Arroyos Concrete LLC		First Offer - \$70.00	1416 / cubic yard	\$99,120.00		Υ		

Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$77.25	1416 / cubic yard	\$109,386.00	Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:				
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$80.00	1416 / cubic yard	\$113,280.00	Y	
Product Code:	Supplier Product Cod	e:			
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:				
SAC Services	First Offer - \$95.00	1416 / cubic yard	\$134,520.00	Y	
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Bishop Construction LLC	First Offer - \$117.00	1416 / cubic yard	\$165,672.00	Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	e:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving	First Offer - \$122.14	1416 / cubic yard	\$172,950.24	Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$162.00	1416 / cubic yard	\$229,392.00	Υ	
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
EMC SERVICES LLC		First Offer - \$30.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Wynn Construction Co., Inc		First Offer - \$30.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,000.00		Υ
		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:			
Arroyos Concrete LLC		First Offer - \$37.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,700.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		
Nash Construction Co.		First Offer - \$38.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,800.00		Y
			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services		First Offer - \$40.00	100 / linear foot	\$4,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.		First Offer - \$44.00	100 / linear foot	\$4,400.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co. 🙀		First Offer - \$45.00	100 / linear foot	\$4,500.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services 🔓		First Offer - \$45.75	100 / linear foot	\$4,575.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:		
Bishop Construction LLC 🙀		First Offer - \$55.00	100 / linear foot	\$5,500.00		Y
		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	: :			
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving		First Offer - \$58.28	100 / linear foot	\$5,828.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		

M4-TS01101-04 Base Bid: Curb & Gutter (2 Foot-8	Inch) (6 Inch Barrier)				
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
EMC SERVICES LLC		First Offer - \$30.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Cod	e:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Wynn Construction Co., Inc		First Offer - \$30.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services		First Offer - \$35.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,500.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Cod	e:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Arroyos Concrete LLC		First Offer - \$35.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,500.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Nash Construction Co.		First Offer - \$36.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,600.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Cod	e:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.		First Offer - \$42.00	100 / linear foot	\$4,200.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Cod	e:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.		First Offer - \$45.00	100 / linear foot	\$4,500.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services		First Offer - \$45.75	100 / linear foot	\$4,575.00		Υ
Product Code:		I	Supplier Product Cod	e:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Bishop Construction LLC		First Offer - \$50.00	100 / linear foot	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Cod	e:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving		First Offer - \$56.08	100 / linear foot	\$5,608.00		Υ
Product Code:			Supplier Product Cod	e:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			

M4-TS01101-05 Base Bid: Integral Curb (6 Inch Barrier)				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
SAC Services	First Offer - \$9.00	2936 / linear foot	\$26,424.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Arroyos Concrete LLC	First Offer - \$10.00	2936 / linear foot	\$29,360.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$12.00	2936 / linear foot	\$35,232.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
EMC SERVICES LLC	First Offer - \$13.00	2936 / linear foot	\$38,168.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving	First Offer - \$17.37	2936 / linear foot	\$50,998.32		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		
Nash Construction Co.	First Offer - \$20.00	2936 / linear foot	\$58,720.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		

Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$21.00	2936 / linear foot	\$61,656.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$25.90	2936 / linear foot	\$76,042.40	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Bishop Construction LLC	First Offer - \$29.00	2936 / linear foot	\$85,144.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$45.75	2936 / linear foot	\$134,322.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

M4-TS01101-06 Base Bid: Retaining Wall						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
EMC SERVICES LLC	First Offer - \$90.00	325 / linear foot	\$29,250.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
SAC Services	First Offer - \$165.00	325 / linear foot	\$53,625.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Coo Supplier Notes:	de:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$188.50	325 / linear foot	\$61,262.50		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Coo Supplier Notes:	de:			
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving	First Offer - \$189.08	325 / linear foot	\$61,451.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Coo Supplier Notes:	de:			
Bishop Construction LLC	First Offer - \$195.00	325 / linear foot	\$63,375.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
Arroyos Concrete LLC	First Offer - \$200.00	325 / linear foot	\$65,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Coo Supplier Notes:	de:			
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$205.00	325 / linear foot	\$66,625.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Coo Supplier Notes:	de:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$215.00	325 / linear foot	\$69,875.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Coo Supplier Notes:	de:			
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$400.00	325 / linear foot	\$130,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Coo Supplier Notes:	de:			
Nash Construction Co.	First Offer - \$520.00	325 / linear foot	\$169,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Coo Supplier Notes:	de:			

M4-TS01101-07 Base Bid: Rebuild Inlet							
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
EMC SERVICES LLC	П	First Offer - \$1,300.00	2 / each	\$2,600.00		Υ	
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:				
			Supplier Notes:				
SAC Services		First Offer - \$1,750.00	2 / each	\$3,500.00		Υ	
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:				

Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$3,500.00	2 / each	\$7,000.00	Y		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Arroyos Concrete LLC	First Offer - \$3,800.00	2 / each	\$7,600.00	Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:				
Nash Construction Co.	First Offer - \$5,000.00	2 / each	\$10,000.00	Y		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:			
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving	First Offer - \$5,877.50	2 / each	\$11,755.00	Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:			
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$6,100.00	2 / each	\$12,200.00	Y		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$6,270.00	2 / each	\$12,540.00	Y		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:			
Bishop Construction LLC	First Offer - \$8,500.00	2 / each	\$17,000.00	Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:			
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$10,500.00	2 / each	\$21,000.00	Y		
Product Code: Agency Notes:	1	Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:	1		

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
SAC Services	First Offer - \$20.00		\$3,100.00	Accelli	Y
Product Code:	11130 01101 \$20.00	Supplier Product Code			•
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:	•		
Bishop Construction LLC	First Offer - \$20.00	155 / linear foot	\$3,100.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$30.00	155 / linear foot	\$4,650.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:		
EMC SERVICES LLC	First Offer - \$33.00	155 / linear foot	\$5,115.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Arroyos Concrete LLC	First Offer - \$33.00	155 / linear foot	\$5,115.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$35.00	 	\$5,425.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:		
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving	First Offer - \$36.00	155 / linear foot	\$5,580.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:		
Nash Construction Co.	First Offer - \$37.00	155 / linear foot	\$5,735.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$39.50	155 / linear foot	\$6,122.50		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:		

Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$40.00	155 / linear foot	\$6,200.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	le:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

M4-TS01101-09 Base Bid: 3 Inch Traffic Signal Con	duit (T	renched)					
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
SAC Services		First Offer - \$27.00	50 / linear foot	\$1,350.00		Y	
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:				
Bishop Construction LLC 👔		First Offer - \$27.00	50 / linear foot	\$1,350.00		Y	
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:				
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.		First Offer - \$45.00	50 / linear foot	\$2,250.00		Y	
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:				
EMC SERVICES LLC		First Offer - \$49.50	50 / linear foot	\$2,475.00		Y	
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:				
Arroyos Concrete LLC		First Offer - \$49.50	50 / linear foot	\$2,475.00		Y	
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:				
Rudy Construction Co. 👔		First Offer - \$50.00	50 / linear foot	\$2,500.00		Y	
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:				
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving		First Offer - \$54.00	50 / linear foot	\$2,700.00		Υ	
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:				
Nash Construction Co.		First Offer - \$55.00	50 / linear foot	\$2,750.00		Y	
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:				
C-P Integrated Services 🔓		First Offer - \$59.00	50 / linear foot	\$2,950.00		Y	
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:				
Wynn Construction Co., Inc		First Offer - \$60.00	50 / linear foot	\$3,000.00		Y	
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	ode:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:				

M4-TS01101-10 Base Bid: 3 Inch Traffic Signal Conduit	(B	ored)					
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.		First Offer - \$50.00	50 / linear foot	\$2,500.00		Y	
		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	de:				
Rudy Construction Co.		First Offer - \$55.00	50 / linear foot	\$2,750.00		Y	
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
SAC Services		First Offer - \$55.00	50 / linear foot	\$2,750.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	de:			
EMC SERVICES LLC		First Offer - \$55.00	50 / linear foot	\$2,750.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	de:			
Arroyos Concrete LLC		First Offer - \$55.00	50 / linear foot	\$2,750.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	de:			

Bishop Construction LLC		First Offer - \$56.00	50 / linear foot	\$2,800.00	Y		
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:				
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving		First Offer - \$60.00	50 / linear foot	\$3,000.00	Υ		
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	de:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:				
Nash Construction Co.		First Offer - \$62.00	50 / linear foot	\$3,100.00	Υ		
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:				
C-P Integrated Services		First Offer - \$65.50	50 / linear foot	\$3,275.00	Y		
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:				
Wynn Construction Co., Inc		First Offer - \$67.00	50 / linear foot	\$3,350.00	Υ		
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	de:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:				

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$2.50	205 / linear foot	\$512.50		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Arroyos Concrete LLC	First Offer - \$2.75	205 / linear foot	\$563.75		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Rudy Construction Co. 🙀	First Offer - \$3.00	205 / linear foot	\$615.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
EMC SERVICES LLC	First Offer - \$3.00	205 / linear foot	\$615.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving	First Offer - \$3.00	205 / linear foot	\$615.00		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$3.50	205 / linear foot	\$717.50		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Nash Construction Co.	First Offer - \$4.00	205 / linear foot	\$820.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$4.00	205 / linear foot	\$820.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
SAC Services	First Offer - \$5.50	205 / linear foot	\$1,127.50		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:			
Bishop Construction LLC	First Offer - \$6.00	205 / linear foot	\$1,230.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:			

M4-TS01101-12 Base Bid: (5) Conductor Traffic Signal Electrical Cable								
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.		First Offer - \$5.00	980 / linear foot	\$4,900.00		Υ		
Product Code:			Supplier Product Cod	le:				
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:					

	no mado						
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$5.5	0 980 / linear foot	\$5,390.00	Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
EMC SERVICES LLC	First Offer - \$5.5	0 980 / linear foot	\$5,390.00	Υ			
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code	:					
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:						
Arroyos Concrete LLC	First Offer - \$5.5	0 980 / linear foot	\$5,390.00	Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
SAC Services	First Offer - \$6.0	0 980 / linear foot	\$5,880.00	Y			
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code	Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving	First Offer - \$6.0	0 980 / linear foot	\$5,880.00	Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
Bishop Construction LLC 👔	First Offer - \$6.0	0 980 / linear foot	\$5,880.00	Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
C-P Integrated Services 🙀	First Offer - \$6.7	5 980 / linear foot	\$6,615.00	Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
Nash Construction Co.	First Offer - \$7.0	0 980 / linear foot	\$6,860.00	Y			
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:						
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$7.0	0 980 / linear foot	\$6,860.00	Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$7.00	280 / linear foot	\$1,960.00		Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
Arroyos Concrete LLC	First Offer - \$7.70	280 / linear foot	\$2,156.00		Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$8.00	280 / linear foot	\$2,240.00		Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
EMC SERVICES LLC	First Offer - \$8.00	280 / linear foot	\$2,240.00		Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	2:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
Bishop Construction LLC	First Offer - \$8.00	280 / linear foot	\$2,240.00		Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	<u> </u>				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving	First Offer - \$8.40	280 / linear foot	\$2,352.00		Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
Nash Construction Co.	First Offer - \$9.00	280 / linear foot	\$2,520.00		Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$9.25	280 / linear foot	\$2,590.00		Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	e:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:					

Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$10.00	280 / linear foot	\$2,800.00	Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
SAC Services	First Offer - \$19.00	280 / linear foot	\$5,320.00	Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	le:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				

M4-TS01101-14 Base Bid: (21) Conductor Traffic Signal	Electrical Cable				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Bishop Construction LLC	First Offer - \$12.00	415 / linear foot	\$4,980.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	le:		
SAC Services	First Offer - \$14.00	415 / linear foot	\$5,810.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	le:		
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$15.00	415 / linear foot	\$6,225.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	le:		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$16.50	415 / linear foot	\$6,847.50		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
EMC SERVICES LLC	First Offer - \$16.50	415 / linear foot	\$6,847.50		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Arroyos Concrete LLC	First Offer - \$16.50	415 / linear foot	\$6,847.50		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving	First Offer - \$18.00	415 / linear foot	\$7,470.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$19.75	415 / linear foot	\$8,196.25		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Nash Construction Co.	First Offer - \$20.00	415 / linear foot	\$8,300.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	le:		
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$20.00	415 / linear foot	\$8,300.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	le:		

M4-TS01101-15 Base Bid: (1/C) (Awg No.6) Electrical Co	nd	uctor				
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
SAC Services		First Offer - \$4.00	50 / linear foot	\$200.00		Υ
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	de:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Bishop Construction LLC		First Offer - \$4.00	50 / linear foot	\$200.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	de:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.		First Offer - \$5.00	50 / linear foot	\$250.00		Υ
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
EMC SERVICES LLC		First Offer - \$5.50	50 / linear foot	\$275.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	de:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			

Arroyos Concrete LLC		First Offer - \$5.50	50 / linear foot	\$275.00	Y	
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.		First Offer - \$6.00	50 / linear foot	\$300.00	Y	
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	de:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving		First Offer - \$6.00	50 / linear foot	\$300.00	Y	
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services		First Offer - \$6.75	50 / linear foot	\$337.50	Y	
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Nash Construction Co.		First Offer - \$7.00	50 / linear foot	\$350.00	Y	
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Wynn Construction Co., Inc		First Offer - \$7.00	50 / linear foot	\$350.00	Y	
Product Code:			Supplier Product Co	de:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			

M4-TS01101-16 Base Bid: Three (3) Section Traffic	Signal Head				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$925.00	3 / each	\$2,775.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		
EMC SERVICES LLC	First Offer - \$1,020.00	3 / each	\$3,060.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		
Arroyos Concrete LLC	First Offer - \$1,045.00	3 / each	\$3,135.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$1,100.00	3 / each	\$3,300.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving	First Offer - \$1,110.00	3 / each	\$3,330.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Bishop Construction LLC	First Offer - \$1,125.00	3 / each	\$3,375.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services	First Offer - \$1,150.00	3 / each	\$3,450.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Nash Construction Co.	First Offer - \$1,200.00	3 / each	\$3,600.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$1,250.00	3 / each	\$3,750.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$1,250.00	3 / each	\$3,750.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		

M4-TS01101-17 Base Bid: Four (4) Section Traffic Signa	l Head				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs

o i oldowalko dila	ito Tracto				
Arroyos Concrete LLC	First Offer - \$1,017.50	1 / each	\$1,017.50	Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,150.00	1 / each	\$1,150.00	Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
EMC SERVICES LLC	First Offer - \$1,270.00	1 / each	\$1,270.00	Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$1,300.00	1 / each	\$1,300.00	Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving	First Offer - \$1,380.00	1 / each	\$1,380.00	Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Nash Construction Co.	First Offer - \$1,500.00	1 / each	\$1,500.00	Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services 🙀	First Offer - \$1,525.00	1 / each	\$1,525.00	Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	Code:	·	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Bishop Construction LLC	First Offer - \$1,550.00	1 / each	\$1,550.00	Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$1,555.00	1 / each	\$1,555.00	Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services	First Offer - \$1,600.00	1 / each	\$1,600.00	Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$730.00	8 / each	\$5,840.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$800.00	8 / each	\$6,400.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	ode:		
EMC SERVICES LLC	First Offer - \$800.00	8 / each	\$6,400.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Arroyos Concrete LLC	First Offer - \$803.00	8 / each	\$6,424.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving	First Offer - \$876.00	8 / each	\$7,008.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Nash Construction Co.	First Offer - \$900.00	8 / each	\$7,200.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Bishop Construction LLC 👔	First Offer - \$960.00	8 / each	\$7,680.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	ode:		

First Offer - \$975.00	8 / each	\$7,800.00	Y
	Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:	·
First Offer - \$990.00	8 / each	\$7,920.00	Υ
	Supplier Product (Code:	
	Supplier Notes:		
First Offer - \$1,050.00	8 / each	\$8,400.00	Υ
	Supplier Product (Code:	
	Supplier Notes:		
	First Offer - \$990.00	Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$990.00 8 / each Supplier Product (Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$1,050.00 8 / each Supplier Product (Supplier Product (Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$990.00 8 / each \$7,920.00 Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: First Offer - \$1,050.00 8 / each \$8,400.00 Supplier Product Code:

M4-TS01101-19 Base Bid: Pedestrian Push Button	And S		1			
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Bishop Construction LLC 👔		First Offer - \$1,550.00	8 / each	\$12,400.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		
SAC Services		First Offer - \$1,602.00	8 / each	\$12,816.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.		First Offer - \$1,750.00	8 / each	\$14,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		
EMC SERVICES LLC		First Offer - \$1,925.00	8 / each	\$15,400.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		
Arroyos Concrete LLC		First Offer - \$1,925.00	8 / each	\$15,400.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.		First Offer - \$2,000.00	8 / each	\$16,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving		First Offer - \$2,100.00	8 / each	\$16,800.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		
Nash Construction Co.		First Offer - \$2,200.00	8 / each	\$17,600.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		
C-P Integrated Services		First Offer - \$2,300.00	8 / each	\$18,400.00		Υ
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Wynn Construction Co., Inc		First Offer - \$2,400.00	8 / each	\$19,200.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		

M4-TS01101-20 Base Bid: Pole And Specified 20 Foot M	ast Arm(s) (Installed)				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$20,000.00	2 / each	\$40,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$22,000.00	2 / each	\$44,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
EMC SERVICES LLC	First Offer - \$22,000.00	2 / each	\$44,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:		

Arroyos Concrete LLC	First Offer - \$22,000.00	2 / each	\$44,000.00	Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving	First Offer - \$24,000.00	2 / each	\$48,000.00	Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:		
Bishop Construction LLC	First Offer - \$24,500.00	2 / each	\$49,000.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		
SAC Services	First Offer - \$24,950.00	2 / each	\$49,900.00	Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Nash Construction Co.	First Offer - \$25,000.00	2 / each	\$50,000.00	Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$26,250.00	2 / each	\$52,500.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:	·	
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$27,000.00	2 / each	\$54,000.00	Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:		

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$975.00	5 / each	\$4,875.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
Bishop Construction LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,000.00	5 / each	\$5,000.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			
SAC Services	First Offer - \$1,006.50	5 / each	\$5,032.50		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			
Arroyos Concrete LLC	First Offer - \$1,072.50	5 / each	\$5,362.50		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			
EMC SERVICES LLC	First Offer - \$1,075.00	5 / each	\$5,375.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			
Rudy Construction Co. 🙀	First Offer - \$1,100.00	5 / each	\$5,500.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving	First Offer - \$1,170.00	5 / each	\$5,850.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			
Nash Construction Co.	First Offer - \$1,200.00	5 / each	\$6,000.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$1,275.00	5 / each	\$6,375.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$1,320.00	5 / each	\$6,600.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:			

M4-TS01101-22 Base Bid: Structural Concrete					
Supplier	Unit Pric	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Bishop Construction LLC 👔	First Offer - \$1,250.0	11.55 / cubic yard	\$14,437.50		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:			
SAC Services	First Offer - \$1,259.5	11.55 / cubic yard	\$14,547.225		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e: 			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,650.0	11.55 / cubic yard	\$19,057.50		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		
Rudy Construction Co. 🙀	First Offer - \$1,800.0	11.55 / cubic yard	\$20,790.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		
EMC SERVICES LLC	First Offer - \$1,815.0	11.55 / cubic yard	\$20,963.25		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		
Arroyos Concrete LLC	First Offer - \$1,815.0	11.55 / cubic yard	\$20,963.25		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving	First Offer - \$1,980.0	11.55 / cubic yard	\$22,869.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		
Nash Construction Co.	First Offer - \$2,000.0	11.55 / cubic yard	\$23,100.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		
C-P Integrated Services 🙀	First Offer - \$2,175.0	11.55 / cubic yard	\$25,121.25		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	2:		
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$2,230.0	11.55 / cubic yard	\$25,756.50		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		

M4-TS01101-23 Base Bid: Reinforcing Steel						
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.		First Offer - \$2.50	1580.1 / pound	\$3,950.25		Υ
			Supplier Product Coo Supplier Notes:	de:		
Arroyos Concrete LLC		First Offer - \$2.75	1580.1 / pound	\$4,345.275		Υ
			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.		First Offer - \$3.00	1580.1 / pound	\$4,740.30		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		'	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
EMC SERVICES LLC		First Offer - \$3.00	1580.1 / pound	\$4,740.30		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving		First Offer - \$3.00	1580.1 / pound	\$4,740.30		Υ
			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services		First Offer - \$3.50	1580.1 / pound	\$5,530.35		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		,	Supplier Product Coo Supplier Notes:	de:		

Nash Construction Co.		First Offer - \$4.00	1580.1 / pound	\$6,320.40	Y	
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Wynn Construction Co., Inc		First Offer - \$4.00	1580.1 / pound	\$6,320.40	Y	
Product Code:			Supplier Product Cod	de:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Bishop Construction LLC		First Offer - \$4.00	1580.1 / pound	\$6,320.40	Y	
Product Code:			Supplier Product Cod	de:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services		First Offer - \$4.50	1580.1 / pound	\$7,110.45	Y	
Product Code:			Supplier Product Cod	de:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			

M4-TS01101-24 Base Bid: Pull Box Type II							
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.		First Offer - \$1,500.00	7 / each	\$10,500.00		Y	
			Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:			
EMC SERVICES LLC		First Offer - \$1,650.00	7 / each	\$11,550.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:			
Arroyos Concrete LLC		First Offer - \$1,650.00	7 / each	\$11,550.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:			
Rudy Construction Co.		First Offer - \$1,700.00	7 / each	\$11,900.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving		First Offer - \$1,800.00	7 / each	\$12,600.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Nash Construction Co.		First Offer - \$1,900.00	7 / each	\$13,300.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:			
C-P Integrated Services		First Offer - \$1,975.00	7 / each	\$13,825.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:			
Wynn Construction Co., Inc		First Offer - \$2,030.00	7 / each	\$14,210.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:			
SAC Services		First Offer - \$2,249.50	7 / each	\$15,746.50		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:			
Bishop Construction LLC		First Offer - \$2,250.00	7 / each	\$15,750.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:			

M4-TS01101-25 Base Bid: Sheet Aluminum Signs					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$40.00	827.99 / square foot	\$33,119.60		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services	First Offer - \$44.00	827.99 / square foot	\$36,431.56		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

EMC SERVICES LLC	First Offer - \$44.00	827.99 / square foot	\$36,431.56	Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:					
Arroyos Concrete LLC	First Offer - \$44.00	827.99 / square foot	\$36,431.56	Υ		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$45.00	827.99 / square foot	\$37,259.55	Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Bishop Construction LLC	First Offer - \$45.00	827.99 / square foot	\$37,259.55	Y		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Nash Construction Co.	First Offer - \$50.00	827.99 / square foot	\$41,399.50	Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$52.50	827.99 / square foot	\$43,469.475	Y		
Product Code:	· ·	Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$55.00	827.99 / square foot	\$45,539.45	Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving	First Offer - \$57.60	827.99 / square foot	\$47,692.224	Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$70.00	24 / square foot	\$1,680.00	71000111	Y
Product Code:	1	Supplier Product Code	. ,		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
EMC SERVICES LLC	First Offer - \$77.00	24 / square foot	\$1,848.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	: :		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Arroyos Concrete LLC	First Offer - \$77.00	24 / square foot	\$1,848.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	: :		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$80.00	24 / square foot	\$1,920.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:	1	Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	: :		
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving	First Offer - \$84.00	24 / square foot	\$2,016.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	: :		
Nash Construction Co.	First Offer - \$86.00	24 / square foot	\$2,064.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	: :		
Bishop Construction LLC	First Offer - \$90.00	24 / square foot	\$2,160.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$91.50	24 / square foot	\$2,196.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:	1	Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	: :		
SAC Services	First Offer - \$92.00	24 / square foot	\$2,208.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	2:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$94.00	24 / square foot	\$2,256.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Cod	le:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

M4-TS01101-27 Base Bid: Remove Existing Sign						
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Rudy Construction Co. 👔		First Offer - \$55.00	85 / each	\$4,675.00		Υ
			Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:		
Bishop Construction LLC 👔		First Offer - \$56.00	85 / each	\$4,760.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:		
Wynn Construction Co., Inc		First Offer - \$70.00	85 / each	\$5,950.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:		
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.		First Offer - \$100.00	85 / each	\$8,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services		First Offer - \$110.00	85 / each	\$9,350.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Arroyos Concrete LLC		First Offer - \$110.00	85 / each	\$9,350.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:		
EMC SERVICES LLC		First Offer - \$120.00	85 / each	\$10,200.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:		
Nash Construction Co.		First Offer - \$124.00	85 / each	\$10,540.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:		
C-P Integrated Services 🙀		First Offer - \$130.75	85 / each	\$11,113.75		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:		
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving		First Offer - \$144.00	85 / each	\$12,240.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:		

M4-TS01101-28 Base Bid: Square Steel Sign Post					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$10.00	1579.5 / linear foot	\$15,795.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
EMC SERVICES LLC	First Offer - \$11.00	1579.5 / linear foot	\$17,374.50		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Arroyos Concrete LLC	First Offer - \$11.00	1579.5 / linear foot	\$17,374.50		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services	First Offer - \$12.00	1579.5 / linear foot	\$18,954.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services 🙀	First Offer - \$13.75	1579.5 / linear foot	\$21,718.125		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving	First Offer - \$14.40	1579.5 / linear foot	\$22,744.80	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Nash Construction Co.	First Offer - \$15.00	1579.5 / linear foot	\$23,692.50	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$33.00	1579.5 / linear foot	\$52,123.50	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Bishop Construction LLC	First Offer - \$34.00	1579.5 / linear foot	\$53,703.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$40.00	1579.5 / linear foot	\$63,180.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

M4-TS01101-29 Base Bid: Traffic Stripe (Plastic)(4						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$3.15	24940 / linear foot	\$78,561.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$3.30	24940 / linear foot	\$82,302.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Bishop Construction LLC 👔	First Offer - \$3.30	24940 / linear foot	\$82,302.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
SAC Services	First Offer - \$3.45	24940 / linear foot	\$86,043.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Arroyos Concrete LLC	First Offer - \$3.47	24940 / linear foot	\$86,541.80		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
EMC SERVICES LLC	First Offer - \$3.50	24940 / linear foot	\$87,290.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$4.00	24940 / linear foot	\$99,760.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$4.25	24940 / linear foot	\$105,995.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving	First Offer - \$4.50	24940 / linear foot	\$112,230.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Nash Construction Co.	First Offer - \$5.00	24940 / linear foot	\$124,700.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				

M4-TS01101-30 Base Bid: Traffic Stripe (Plastic)(Arrows)(Single)							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$300.00	2 / each	\$600.00		Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:					

Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:				
Bishop Construction LLC	First Offer - \$300.00	2 / each	\$600.00	Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$340.00	2 / each	\$680.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$500.00	2 / each	\$1,000.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	ode:			
EMC SERVICES LLC	First Offer - \$550.00	2 / each	\$1,100.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Arroyos Concrete LLC	First Offer - \$550.00	2 / each	\$1,100.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Nash Construction Co.	First Offer - \$620.00	2 / each	\$1,240.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	ode:		
SAC Services	First Offer - \$650.00	2 / each	\$1,300.00	Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$655.00	2 / each	\$1,310.00	Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving	First Offer - \$720.00	2 / each	\$1,440.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	ode:		

M4-TS01101-31 Base Bid: Radar Detection System (Ad	vance Sensors)				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Bishop Construction LLC	First Offer - \$9,200.00	2 / each	\$18,400.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product	Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$9,250.00	2 / each	\$18,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:		
SAC Services	First Offer - \$9,256.50	2 / each	\$18,513.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:		
EMC SERVICES LLC	First Offer - \$10,175.00	2 / each	\$20,350.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product	Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Arroyos Concrete LLC	First Offer - \$10,175.00	2 / each	\$20,350.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product	Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$10,200.00	2 / each	\$20,400.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:		
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving	First Offer - \$11,100.00	2 / each	\$22,200.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:		
Nash Construction Co.	First Offer - \$12,000.00	2 / each	\$24,000.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product	Code:		

Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$12,500.00	2 / each	\$25,000.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
		Supplier Notes:			
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$12,500.00	2 / each	\$25,000.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

M4-TS01101-32 Base Bid: Radar Detection System (Pro	esence Sensors)				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$8,600.00	4 / each	\$34,400.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product	Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services	First Offer - \$9,210.00	4 / each	\$36,840.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:		
Bishop Construction LLC	First Offer - \$9,300.00	4 / each	\$37,200.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:		
EMC SERVICES LLC	First Offer - \$9,460.00	4 / each	\$37,840.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:		
Arroyos Concrete LLC	First Offer - \$9,460.00	4 / each	\$37,840.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$9,500.00	4 / each	\$38,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:		
Nash Construction Co.	First Offer - \$10,000.00	4 / each	\$40,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:		
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving	First Offer - \$10,320.00	4 / each	\$41,280.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:		
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$11,250.00	4 / each	\$45,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:		
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$11,630.00	4 / each	\$46,520.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:		

M4-TS01101-33 Base Bid: Radar Cabinet Interface (Mo	del 656)				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$8,500.00	1 / each	\$8,500.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product	Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Bishop Construction LLC	First Offer - \$9,100.00	1 / each	\$9,100.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product	Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services	First Offer - \$9,200.00	1 / each	\$9,200.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Arroyos Concrete LLC	First Offer - \$9,350.00	1 / each	\$9,350.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product	Code:		

Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:			
EMC SERVICES LLC	First Offer - \$9,460.00	1 / each	\$9,460.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product	Code:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$9,500.00	1 / each	\$9,500.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:		
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving	First Offer - \$10,200.00	1 / each	\$10,200.00	Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Nash Construction Co.	First Offer - \$11,000.00	1 / each	\$11,000.00	Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:	
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$11,150.00	1 / each	\$11,150.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$11,500.00	1 / each	\$11,500.00	Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:	

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$4.00	1040 / linear foot	\$4,160.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$4.40	1040 / linear foot	\$4,576.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Arroyos Concrete LLC	First Offer - \$4.40	1040 / linear foot	\$4,576.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Bishop Construction LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$4.45	1040 / linear foot	\$4,628.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
EMC SERVICES LLC	First Offer - \$4.50	1040 / linear foot	\$4,680.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving	First Offer - \$4.80	1040 / linear foot	\$4,992.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
SAC Services	First Offer - \$5.00	1040 / linear foot	\$5,200.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Nash Construction Co.	First Offer - \$5.00	1040 / linear foot	\$5,200.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$5.00	1040 / linear foot	\$5,200.00		Y	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$5.25	1040 / linear foot	\$5,460.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				

M4-TS01101-35	Base Bid: Construction Signing And Traffic Control
---------------	--

	110 11 4010				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
EMC SERVICES LLC	First Offer - \$21,120.00	1 / lump sum	\$21,120.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		
Arroyos Concrete LLC	First Offer - \$23,120.00	1 / lump sum	\$23,120.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		
SAC Services	First Offer - \$23,200.00	1 / lump sum	\$23,200.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		
Nash Construction Co.	First Offer - \$25,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$25,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$26,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$26,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$30,680.00	1 / lump sum	\$30,680.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving	First Offer - \$44,748.00	1 / lump sum	\$44,748.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Bishop Construction LLC	First Offer - \$50,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$50,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$80,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$80,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$85,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$85,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		

M4-TS01101-36 Base Bid: Structure Removal (Traffic	Signal Equipment)				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$5,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$5,000.00		Υ
		Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$5,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$5,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
EMC SERVICES LLC	First Offer - \$5,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$5,500.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Arroyos Concrete LLC	First Offer - \$5,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$5,500.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving	First Offer - \$6,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$6,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Nash Construction Co.	First Offer - \$6,200.00	1 / lump sum	\$6,200.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	ode:		
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$6,550.00	1 / lump sum	\$6,550.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	ode:		

Agency Notes: Su		Supplier Notes:			
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$7,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$7,000.00	Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Bishop Construction LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$7,200.00	1 / lump sum	\$7,200.00	Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services	First Offer - \$8,100.00	1 / lump sum	\$8,100.00	Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

M4-TS01101-37 Base Bid: Remove Pavement Marking (Sp)					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$3.30	3700 / linear foot	\$12,210.00		Υ	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Bishop Construction LLC	First Offer - \$3.30	3700 / linear foot	\$12,210.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		·		
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$4.00	3700 / linear foot	\$14,800.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$6.05	3700 / linear foot	\$22,385.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
EMC SERVICES LLC	First Offer - \$6.65	3700 / linear foot	\$24,605.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Arroyos Concrete LLC	First Offer - \$6.65	3700 / linear foot	\$24,605.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
SAC Services	First Offer - \$6.75	3700 / linear foot	\$24,975.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$8.00	3700 / linear foot	\$29,600.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Nash Construction Co.	First Offer - \$8.00	3700 / linear foot	\$29,600.00		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving	First Offer - \$8.70	3700 / linear foot	\$32,190.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				

M4-TS01101-38 Base Bid: Remove And Re	eset Signal Equ	ipment				
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Bishop Construction LLC		First Offer - \$4,600.00	1 / lump sum	\$4,600.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.		First Offer - \$5,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co. 👔		First Offer - \$5,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$5,500.00		Y

Product Code:		Supplier Product C	Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
EMC SERVICES LLC	First Offer - \$5,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$5,500.00	Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Arroyos Concrete LLC	First Offer - \$5,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$5,500.00	Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving	First Offer - \$6,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$6,000.00	Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Nash Construction Co.	First Offer - \$6,200.00	1 / lump sum	\$6,200.00	Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
SAC Services	First Offer - \$6,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$6,500.00	Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$6,575.00	1 / lump sum	\$6,575.00	Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$7,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$7,000.00	Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product C	Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				

Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Wynn Construction Co., Inc		First Offer - \$8.00	500 / linear foot	\$4,000.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	·			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.		First Offer - \$10.00	500 / linear foot	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code	: :		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services		First Offer - \$12.00	500 / linear foot	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code	e:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:	ı		
EMC SERVICES LLC		First Offer - \$13.00	500 / linear foot	\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code	: :		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co. 👔		First Offer - \$15.00	500 / linear foot	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code	e:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Arroyos Concrete LLC		First Offer - \$15.00	500 / linear foot	\$7,500.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code	: :		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services 👔		First Offer - \$17.00	500 / linear foot	\$8,500.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code):		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Bishop Construction LLC 👔		First Offer - \$28.00	500 / linear foot	\$14,000.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code	2:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Nash Construction Co.		First Offer - \$30.00	500 / linear foot	\$15,000.00		Υ
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code	2:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving		First Offer - \$70.55	500 / linear foot	\$35,275.00		Y

Product Code:
Agency Notes:
Supplier Product Code:
Supplier Notes:

M4-TS01101-40 Base Bid: Remove & Reset Lawn In Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Nash Construction Co.	First Offer - \$50.00	50 / each	\$2,500.00	Accorn	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Supplier Notes:			•	
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$54.00	50 / each	\$2,700.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:		
SAC Services	First Offer - \$55.00	50 / each	\$2,750.00		Υ
		Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:		
EMC SERVICES LLC	First Offer - \$60.00	50 / each	\$3,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:			
Arroyos Concrete LLC	First Offer - \$75.00	50 / each	\$3,750.00		Υ
		Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:		
C-P Integrated Services 📦	First Offer - \$78.50	50 / each	\$3,925.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co. 🙀	First Offer - \$85.00	50 / each	\$4,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$100.00	50 / each	\$5,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Bishop Construction LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$120.00	50 / each	\$6,000.00		Y
		Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:		
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving	First Offer - \$368.35	50 / each	\$18,417.50		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

M4-TS01101-41 Base Bid: G.P.S. As-Built Survey						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$5,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$5,000.00		Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product	Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Bishop Construction LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$6,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$6,000.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product	Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
C-P Integrated Services 🙀	First Offer - \$9,850.00	1 / lump sum	\$9,850.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$10,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$10,000.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product	Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
SAC Services	First Offer - \$13,200.00	1 / lump sum	\$13,200.00		Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product	Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				

Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$15,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$15,000.00	Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product 0	Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
EMC SERVICES LLC	First Offer - \$15,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$15,000.00	Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product 0	Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Nash Construction Co.	First Offer - \$15,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$15,000.00	Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving	First Offer - \$24,376.50	1 / lump sum	\$24,376.50	Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Arroyos Concrete LLC	First Offer - \$30,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$30,000.00	Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product 0	Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$5,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$5,000.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
EMC SERVICES LLC	First Offer - \$15,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Nash Construction Co.	First Offer - \$15,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:	I		
Bishop Construction LLC 🙀	First Offer - \$15,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co. 🙀	First Offer - \$25,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$25,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Arroyos Concrete LLC	First Offer - \$25,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$25,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services	First Offer - \$26,750.00	1 / lump sum	\$26,750.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$30,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$30,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services 🙀	First Offer - \$35,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$35,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving	First Offer - \$37,312.50	1 / lump sum	\$37,312.50		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

M4-TS01101-43 Base Bid: Color Audio/Video Recording, Pre & Post Construction (Recorded Digitally On DVD)								
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$1,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$1,000.00		Y			
Product Code:		Supplier Product (Code:					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:						

Arroyos Concrete LLC	First Offer - \$1,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$1,500.00	Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
EMC SERVICES LLC	First Offer - \$1,800.00	1 / lump sum	\$1,800.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$2,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$2,000.00	Y	
		Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$2,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$2,500.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Bishop Construction LLC	First Offer - \$2,750.00	1 / lump sum	\$2,750.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Nash Construction Co.	First Offer - \$3,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$3,000.00	Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$3,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$3,500.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services	First Offer - \$5,800.00	1 / lump sum	\$5,800.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving	First Offer - \$9,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$9,500.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Nash Construction Co.		First Offer - \$25,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$25,000.00	Υ	Υ
Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Bid Bond attached here.				
Wynn Construction Co., Inc		First Offer - \$30,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$30,000.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
EMC SERVICES LLC		First Offer - \$42,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$42,500.00		Υ
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
SAC Services		First Offer - \$62,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$62,500.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	ode:		
C-P Integrated Services 🙀		First Offer - \$70,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$70,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		I	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Bishop Construction LLC		First Offer - \$105,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$105,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		1	Supplier Product C Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Arroyos Concrete LLC		First Offer - \$133,352.68	1 / lump sum	\$133,352.68		Υ
Product Code:			Supplier Product C	ode:		

Agency Notes: Su		Supplier Notes:				
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$135,000.0	0 1 / lump sum	\$135,000.00	Y		
Product Code:	Supplier Product	Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$150,000.0	0 1 / lump sum	\$150,000.00	Y		
Product Code:	·	Supplier Product	Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving	First Offer - \$238,307.6	2 1 / lump sum	\$238,307.62	Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product	Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				

M4-TS01101-45 Base Bid: Clearing And Grubbing					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Nash Construction Co.	First Offer - \$7,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$7,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:		
EMC SERVICES LLC	First Offer - \$12,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$12,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$15,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:		
SAC Services	First Offer - \$16,850.00	1 / lump sum	\$16,850.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:		
Bishop Construction LLC	First Offer - \$18,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$18,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$30,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$30,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:		
Arroyos Concrete LLC	First Offer - \$35,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$35,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:		
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$39,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$39,500.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:		
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving	First Offer - \$48,110.00	1 / lump sum	\$48,110.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:		
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$100,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$100,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Supplier Notes:	Code:		

M4-TS01101-46 Base Bid: Removal Of Structures & Obstructions									
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs			
Bishop Construction LLC		First Offer - \$5,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$5,500.00		Υ			
Product Code:			Supplier Product (Code:					
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:						
EMC SERVICES LLC		First Offer - \$7,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$7,500.00		Υ			
Product Code:			Supplier Product (Code:					
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:						
Nash Construction Co.		First Offer - \$10,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$10,000.00		Υ			
Product Code:			Supplier Product (Code:					

Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$15,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$15,000.00	Y	
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Arroyos Concrete LLC	First Offer - \$15,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$15,000.00	Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product (Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving	First Offer - \$17,480.00	1 / lump sum	\$17,480.00	Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product (Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$20,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$20,000.00	Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services	First Offer - \$21,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$21,000.00	Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product (Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$34,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$34,500.00	Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product (Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$49,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$49,000.00	Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product (Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Doc
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$10.00	133 / square yard	\$1,330.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Nash Construction Co.	First Offer - \$10.00	133 / square yard	\$1,330.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services	First Offer - \$12.00	133 / square yard	\$1,596.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Arroyos Concrete LLC	First Offer - \$12.00	133 / square yard	\$1,596.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
EMC SERVICES LLC	First Offer - \$13.00	133 / square yard	\$1,729.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services 🔓	First Offer - \$13.25	133 / square yard	\$1,762.25		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$15.00	133 / square yard	\$1,995.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$16.00	133 / square yard	\$2,128.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving	First Offer - \$25.36	133 / square yard	\$3,372.88		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Bishop Construction LLC 👔	First Offer - \$47.00	133 / square yard	\$6,251.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			

Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:

M4-TS01101-48 Base Bid: Remove Curb And Gutter	r					
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Wynn Construction Co., Inc		First Offer - \$6.00	1325 / linear foot	\$7,950.00		Y
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code	e:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
EMC SERVICES LLC		First Offer - \$9.00	1325 / linear foot	\$11,925.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		
SAC Services		First Offer - \$10.00	1325 / linear foot	\$13,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		
Nash Construction Co.		First Offer - \$10.00	1325 / linear foot	\$13,250.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	2:		
Arroyos Concrete LLC		First Offer - \$12.00	1325 / linear foot	\$15,900.00		Υ
		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	2:			
Bishop Construction LLC		First Offer - \$12.00	1325 / linear foot	\$15,900.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	: :		
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.		First Offer - \$13.00	1325 / linear foot	\$17,225.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		
C-P Integrated Services		First Offer - \$13.25	1325 / linear foot	\$17,556.25		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:		
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving		First Offer - \$13.49	1325 / linear foot	\$17,874.25		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		
Rudy Construction Co.		First Offer - \$15.00	1325 / linear foot	\$19,875.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	2:		

M4-TS01101-49 Base Bid: Remove Driveway					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Nash Construction Co.	First Offer - \$10.00	5308 / square yard	\$53,080.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
EMC SERVICES LLC	First Offer - \$11.00	5308 / square yard	\$58,388.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Arroyos Concrete LLC	First Offer - \$12.00	5308 / square yard	\$63,696.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$13.25	5308 / square yard	\$70,331.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services	First Offer - \$14.00	5308 / square yard	\$74,312.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving	First Offer - \$14.40	5308 / square yard	\$76,435.20		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			

Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$15.00	5308 / square yard	\$79,620.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		·
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$16.00	5308 / square yard	\$84,928.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$16.25	5308 / square yard	\$86,255.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Bishop Construction LLC	First Offer - \$32.00	5308 / square yard	\$169,856.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
EMC SERVICES LLC	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services	First Offer - \$1,100.00	5 / each	\$5,500.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Arroyos Concrete LLC	First Offer - \$1,200.00	5 / each	\$6,000.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving	First Offer - \$1,311.00	5 / each	\$6,555.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$2,000.00	5 / each	\$10,000.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$2,000.00	5 / each	\$10,000.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Bishop Construction LLC 👔	First Offer - \$2,200.00	5 / each	\$11,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Nash Construction Co.	First Offer - \$3,800.00	5 / each	\$19,000.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Co	ode:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$6,500.00	5 / each	\$32,500.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$6,750.00	5 / each	\$33,750.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes:	ode:		

M4-TS01101-51 Base Bid: Adjust Existing Structure (Hydrant)									
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs				
EMC SERVICES LLC	First Offer - \$2,000.00	3 / each	\$6,000.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:							
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:							
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$2,700.00	3 / each	\$8,100.00		Υ				
Product Code:		Supplier Product (Code:						

Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Nash Construction Co.	First Offer - \$4,400.00	3 / each	\$13,200.00	Υ	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$5,500.00	3 / each	\$16,500.00	Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		
Bishop Construction LLC	First Offer - \$5,500.00	3 / each	\$16,500.00	Y	
		Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving	First Offer - \$6,250.00	3 / each	\$18,750.00	Υ	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$6,500.00	3 / each	\$19,500.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services	First Offer - \$6,700.00	3 / each	\$20,100.00	Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Arroyos Concrete LLC	First Offer - \$7,500.00	3 / each	\$22,500.00	Υ	
		Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$8,500.00	3 / each	\$25,500.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:	,	

Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
SAC Services		First Offer - \$350.00	10 / each	\$3,500.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		
Rudy Construction Co. 👔		First Offer - \$500.00	10 / each	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		
Arroyos Concrete LLC		First Offer - \$500.00	10 / each	\$5,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		
EMC SERVICES LLC		First Offer - \$530.00	10 / each	\$5,300.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving		First Offer - \$1,199.00	10 / each	\$11,990.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		
Bishop Construction LLC 👔		First Offer - \$2,200.00	10 / each	\$22,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		,	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.		First Offer - \$2,500.00	10 / each	\$25,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		
Wynn Construction Co., Inc		First Offer - \$2,700.00	10 / each	\$27,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		
Nash Construction Co.		First Offer - \$3,000.00	10 / each	\$30,000.00		Υ
Product Code:			Supplier Product (Code:		

Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$4,500.00	10 / each	\$45,000.00	Υ	
Product Code:		Supplier Product (Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

M4-TS01101-53 Base Bid: Adjust Existing Structure	(Valves)				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
EMC SERVICES LLC	First Offer - \$200.00	10 / each	\$2,000.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product	Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:	I I		
SAC Services	First Offer - \$300.00	10 / each	\$3,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$500.00	10 / each	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		
Arroyos Concrete LLC	First Offer - \$500.00	10 / each	\$5,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$1,080.00	10 / each	\$10,800.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product	Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving	First Offer - \$1,199.00	10 / each	\$11,990.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$2,000.00	10 / each	\$20,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		
Bishop Construction LLC	First Offer - \$2,750.00	10 / each	\$27,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		
Nash Construction Co.	First Offer - \$4,400.00	10 / each	\$44,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$5,000.00	10 / each	\$50,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		

M4-TS01101-54 Base Bid: Adjust Existing Structure (Cle	an Out)				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
EMC SERVICES LLC	First Offer - \$150.00	5 / each	\$750.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product (Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services	First Offer - \$250.00	5 / each	\$1,250.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product (Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product (Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Arroyos Concrete LLC	First Offer - \$500.00	5 / each	\$2,500.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product (Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$1,080.00	5 / each	\$5,400.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product (Code:		

Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:			
Bishop Construction LLC	First Offer - \$1,100.00	5 / each	\$5,500.00	Y
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving	First Offer - \$1,134.00	5 / each	\$5,670.00	Y
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,500.00	5 / each	\$7,500.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product (Code:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Nash Construction Co.	First Offer - \$3,500.00	5 / each	\$17,500.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product (Code:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$4,975.00	5 / each	\$24,875.00	Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Arroyos Concrete LLC	First Offer - \$600.00	10 / each	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product (Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
EMC SERVICES LLC	First Offer - \$660.00	10 / each	\$6,600.00		Y
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co. 🙀	First Offer - \$700.00	10 / each	\$7,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$800.00	10 / each	\$8,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$800.00	10 / each	\$8,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,000.00	10 / each	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving	First Offer - \$1,229.75	10 / each	\$12,297.50		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Bishop Construction LLC	First Offer - \$1,925.00	10 / each	\$19,250.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		
SAC Services	First Offer - \$1,950.00	10 / each	\$19,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		
Nash Construction Co.	First Offer - \$2,500.00	10 / each	\$25,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		

M4-TS01101-56 Base Bid: Remove & Reset Sign							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$200.00	20 / each	\$4,000.00		Y		

O 4 Oldewalks and	113	TTUSIS				
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
EMC SERVICES LLC	First O	ffer - \$200.00	20 / each	\$4,000.00	Υ	
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First O	ffer - \$200.00	20 / each	\$4,000.00	Υ	
Product Code:			Supplier Product (Code:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Bishop Construction LLC 👔	First O	ffer - \$250.00	20 / each	\$5,000.00	Y	
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First O	ffer - \$500.00	20 / each	\$10,000.00	Υ	
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Arroyos Concrete LLC	First O	ffer - \$500.00	20 / each	\$10,000.00	Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services	First O	ffer - \$550.00	20 / each	\$11,000.00	Y	
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Nash Construction Co.	First O	ffer - \$680.00	20 / each	\$13,600.00	Y	
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services 🙀	First O	ffer - \$700.00	20 / each	\$14,000.00	Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving	First O	ffer - \$886.25	20 / each	\$17,725.00	Y	
Product Code:		Supplier Product (Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving	First Offer - \$50.30	14228 / square yard	\$715,668.40		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$52.50	14228 / square yard	\$746,970.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Nash Construction Co.	First Offer - \$56.00	14228 / square yard	\$796,768.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
EMC SERVICES LLC	First Offer - \$57.00	14228 / square yard	\$810,996.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Arroyos Concrete LLC	First Offer - \$68.00	14228 / square yard	\$967,504.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services	First Offer - \$72.00	14228 / square yard	\$1,024,416.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$73.00	14228 / square yard	\$1,038,644.00		Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer - \$75.00	14228 / square yard	\$1,067,100.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			

Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
C-P Integrated Services 👔	First Offer - \$76.00	14228 / square yard	\$1,081,328.00	Υ
Product Code: So		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Bishop Construction LLC	First Offer - \$76.00	14228 / square yard	\$1,081,328.00	Υ
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

M4-TS01101-58 Base Bid: Driveway (6 Inch)							
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs		
EMC SERVICES LLC	First Offer - \$72.00	5190 / square yard	\$373,680.00		Υ		
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$75.25	5190 / square yard	\$390,547.50		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
Nash Construction Co.	First Offer - \$78.00	5190 / square yard	\$404,820.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
Bishop Construction LLC	First Offer - \$80.00	5190 / square yard	\$415,200.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving	First Offer - \$84.49	5190 / square yard	\$438,503.10		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$85.00	5190 / square yard	\$441,150.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
Arroyos Concrete LLC	First Offer - \$90.00	5190 / square yard	\$467,100.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
SAC Services	First Offer - \$96.00	5190 / square yard	\$498,240.00		Y		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$110.00	5190 / square yard	\$570,900.00		Υ		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:					
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$111.25	5190 / square yard	\$577,387.50		Y		
Product Code: Agency Notes:	1 1	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	'				

M4-TS01101-59 Base Bid: Ada Curb Ramp (8 Inch)						
Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Bishop Construction LLC		First Offer - \$80.00	880 / square yard	\$70,400.00		Υ
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code	e:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services		First Offer - \$95.00	880 / square yard	\$83,600.00		Υ
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code	2:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Wynn Construction Co., Inc		First Offer - \$95.00	880 / square yard	\$83,600.00		Υ
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code	2:		
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
EMC SERVICES LLC	Π	First Offer - \$100.00	880 / square yard	\$88,000.00		Υ

Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:	
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$112.00	880 / square yard	\$98,560.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:	
Arroyos Concrete LLC	First Offer - \$120.00	880 / square yard	\$105,600.00	Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:	
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$133.33	880 / square yard	\$117,330.40	Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:	
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$175.00	880 / square yard	\$154,000.00	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:	·
Nash Construction Co.	First Offer - \$185.00	880 / square yard	\$162,800.00	Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:	
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving	First Offer - \$270.79	880 / square yard	\$238,295.20	Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	:	

Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.		r - \$90.00	551 / linear foot	\$49,590.00	Accen.	Y
			Supplier Product Cod			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:	ue.		
EMC SERVICES LLC	First Offe	r - \$95.00	551 / linear foot	\$52,345.00		Υ
		Supplier Product Cod	de:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co. 👔	First Offer	- \$100.00	551 / linear foot	\$55,100.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Coo Supplier Notes:	de:		
Nash Construction Co.	First Offer	- \$100.00	551 / linear foot	\$55,100.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Coo Supplier Notes:	de:		
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer	- \$100.00	551 / linear foot	\$55,100.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Coo Supplier Notes:	de:		
SAC Services	First Offer		551 / linear foot	\$60,610.00		Υ
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes:			
Arroyos Concrete LLC	First Offer	- \$175.00	551 / linear foot	\$96,425.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Coo Supplier Notes:	de:		
Bishop Construction LLC	First Offer	- \$175.00	551 / linear foot	\$96,425.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Coo Supplier Notes:	de:		ı
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving	First Offer	- \$175.78	551 / linear foot	\$96,854.78		Υ
		Supplier Product Coo Supplier Notes:	de:			
C-P Integrated Services 🔓	First Offer		551 / linear foot	\$144,362.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Coo Supplier Notes:	de:		I

Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Nash Construction Co.	1	First Offer - \$10.00	100 / linear foot	\$1,000.00		Υ
			Supplier Product Coo Supplier Notes:	de:		
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.		First Offer - \$20.00	100 / linear foot	\$2,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Coo Supplier Notes:	de:		
EMC SERVICES LLC		First Offer - \$50.00	100 / linear foot	\$5,000.00		Y
		Supplier Product Coo Supplier Notes:	de:			
Arroyos Concrete LLC		First Offer - \$50.00	100 / linear foot	\$5,000.00		Y
			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services		First Offer - \$52.00	100 / linear foot	\$5,200.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Bishop Construction LLC 👔		First Offer - \$60.00	100 / linear foot	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co. 🙀		First Offer - \$85.00	100 / linear foot	\$8,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	Fi	rst Offer - \$135.00	100 / linear foot	\$13,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Coo Supplier Notes:	de:		
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving	Fi	rst Offer - \$153.50	100 / linear foot	\$15,350.00		Y
		Supplier Product Coo Supplier Notes:	de:			
C-P Integrated Services 🙀	Fi	rst Offer - \$275.00	100 / linear foot	\$27,500.00		Y
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				

M4-TS01101-62 Base Bid: Tactile Warning Device					
Supplier	Unit Price	e Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
EMC SERVICES LLC	First Offer - \$32.00	918 / square foot	\$29,376.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		
SAC Services	First Offer - \$35.00	+	\$32,130.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		
Arroyos Concrete LLC	First Offer - \$35.00	918 / square foot	\$32,130.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Nash Construction Co.	First Offer - \$35.00	918 / square foot	\$32,130.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Bishop Construction LLC	First Offer - \$41.00	918 / square foot	\$37,638.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving	First Offer - \$42.95	918 / square foot	\$39,428.10		Υ
		Supplier Product Cod Supplier Notes:	e:		
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$44.00	918 / square foot	\$40,392.00		Υ

Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$50.00	918 / square foot	\$45,900.00	Υ	
		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$54.00	918 / square foot	\$49,572.00	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$98.00	918 / square foot	\$89,964.00	Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:	e:		

M4-TS01101-63 Base Bid: Solid Slab Sodding					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Bishop Construction LLC	First Offer - \$4.50	13800 / square yard	\$62,100.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
SAC Services	First Offer - \$5.00	13800 / square yard	\$69,000.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
EMC SERVICES LLC	First Offer - \$5.00	13800 / square yard	\$69,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving	First Offer - \$5.23	13800 / square yard	\$72,174.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$6.00	13800 / square yard	\$82,800.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Arroyos Concrete LLC	First Offer - \$6.00	13800 / square yard	\$82,800.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$6.00	13800 / square yard	\$82,800.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$6.00	13800 / square yard	\$82,800.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$6.50	13800 / square yard	\$89,700.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Nash Construction Co.	First Offer - \$8.00	13800 / square yard	\$110,400.00		Υ
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

M4-TS01101-64 Base Bid: Sediment And Erosion Contr	rol				
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Nash Construction Co.	First Offer - \$3,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product	Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Rudy Construction Co.	First Offer - \$25,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$25,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product	Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

Arroyos Concrete LLC	First Offer - \$25,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$25,000.00	Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product	Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
EMC SERVICES LLC	First Offer - \$26,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$26,000.00	Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product	Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.	First Offer - \$35,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$35,000.00	Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product	Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
SAC Services	First Offer - \$35,275.00	1 / lump sum	\$35,275.00	Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
C-P Integrated Services	First Offer - \$50,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$50,000.00	Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product	Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving	First Offer - \$68,351.25	1 / lump sum	\$68,351.25	Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product	Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Wynn Construction Co., Inc	First Offer - \$75,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$75,000.00	Υ		
Product Code:		Supplier Product	Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Bishop Construction LLC	First Offer - \$140,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$140,000.00	Y		
Product Code:		Supplier Product	Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				

Supplier		Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Nash Construction Co.		First Offer - \$1,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$1,000.00		Υ	
			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
EMC SERVICES LLC		First Offer - \$1,200.00	1 / lump sum	\$1,200.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:			
C-P Integrated Services 👔		First Offer - \$3,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$3,500.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:			
SAC Services		First Offer - \$6,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$6,500.00		Y	
			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Rudy Construction Co. 👔		First Offer - \$7,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$7,500.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:			
Wyatt Contracting, Inc.		First Offer - \$7,500.00	1 / lump sum	\$7,500.00		Υ	
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:			
Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving		First Offer - \$9,595.00	1 / lump sum	\$9,595.00	Υ	Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product (Supplier Notes: Bid upload under bid b	d bond uploaded he	ere, could	not	
Wynn Construction Co., Inc		First Offer - \$10,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$10,000.00		Y	
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:			

Bishop Construction LLC		First Offer - \$15,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product (Supplier Notes:	Code:		
Arroyos Concrete LLC	П	First Offer - \$25,000.00	1 / lump sum	\$25,000.00	Υ	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Bond was unable to upload in bond section so added it or this item			dded it on

Supplier Totals

Supplier Totals	i		
f EMC SERVIC	ES LLC	\$2,286,312.11 (65/65 items)	
Bid Contact	Saul Elizondo emcservicesllc16@gmail.com Ph 405-605-8131	Address 1400 SW 56th ST Oklahoma City , OK 73119	
Qualifications	OKC PRE-QUALIFIED CONTRACTORS		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:	Head Attch:
f Wyatt Contr	acting, Inc.	\$2,760,602.65 (65/65 item	s)
Bid Contact	Todd Moran todd@wyattcontracting.net Ph 405-334-2827	Address P.O. Box 917 Weatherford, OK 73096	
Qualifications	OKC PRE-QUALIFIED CONTRACTORS		
Bid Notes	Bid Bond is attached to item M4-TS01101-01		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes: Bid Bond is attached to item M4-TS01101-01	Head Attch:
f Nash Constr	ruction Co.	\$2,780,281.40 (65/65 items)
Bid Contact	Bobbie C Woodrow nashkrcc@aol.com Ph 405-672-2792 Fax 405-672-1022	Address 700 S. Irving Oklahoma City, OK 73129	
Qualifications	OKC PRE-QUALIFIED CONTRACTORS		
Bid Notes	Bid bond attached to Mobilization item.		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes: Bid bond attached to Mobilization item.	Head Attch:
f SAC Services	;	\$2,822,552.735 (65/65 items)	
Bid Contact	Yime Favela arturo@sacservicesinc.com Ph 405-682-4849 Fax 405-686-0882	Address 3600 S Ross Ave Oklahoma City, OK 73119	
Qualifications	OKC PRE-QUALIFIED CONTRACTORS		
Bid Bond	(Status: A bond with the supplied contract id was not found)		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:	Head Attch:
f Arroyos Con	crete LLC	\$2,863,790.315 (65/65)	tems)
Bid Contact	Emilio Arroyo	Address 1233 SW 41st	

bid #M4-TS011 - M4-TS011 City of Oklahoma City and its Trusts earroyo@arroyosconcrete.com Oklahoma city, OK 73109 Ph 405-887-4526 Qualifications OKC PRE-QUALIFIED CONTRACTORS Bid Bond 🍦 (Status: Bond not found) **Bid Notes** Bond was unable to upload in bond section so added it on Ground Breaking Ceremony. Head **Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:** Bond was unable to upload in bond section **Attch**: so added it on Ground Breaking Ceremony. f Wynn Construction Co., Inc \$3,198,102.35 (65/65 items) **Bid Contact Rick Thompson** Address 11901 North Eastern Ave. bid@wynnconstruction.com Oklahoma City, OK 73131 Ph 405-753-1120 Qualifications OKC PRE-QUALIFIED CONTRACTORS **Head Attch:** Agency Notes: **Supplier Notes:** f Rudy Construction Co. \$3,209,390.85 (65/65 items) **Bid Contact Doug Walker** Address 3101 NE 63rd Street kratliff@rudycc.com Oklahoma City, OK 73121 Ph 405-478-9900 Fax 405-478-9901 Qualifications **OKC PRE-QUALIFIED CONTRACTORS** Bid Bond 寊 (Status: Authorized on Oct 25, 2024) **Head Attch: Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:** f Ellsworth Construction OKC dba A-Tech Paving \$3,227,016.664 (65/65 items) Address 500 N Vickie DR **Bid Contact Tim Lunday** okcbids@ellsworthinc.com Oklahoma City, OK 73117 Ph 405-418-4741 Qualifications **OKC PRE-QUALIFIED CONTRACTORS Bid Notes** Bid bond uploaded under last item, could not use bid bond link. Agency Notes: **Supplier Notes:** Head Bid bond uploaded under last item, could **Attch**: not use bid bond link. \$3,294,204.45 (65/65 items) f Bishop Construction LLC **Bid Contact** Address PO Box 851293 Jason Bishop jasonb@bishopcc.com Yukon, OK 73085 Ph 405-232-5533 Qualifications OKC PRE-QUALIFIED CONTRACTORS Bid Bond (Status: Authorized on Oct 30, 2024) **Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: Head Attch:** \$3,582,226.70 (65/65 items)

f C-P Integrated Services

Bid Contact Durinda Fisher Address 3007 NW 63rd Street, Ste dfisher@cpiokc.com

Ph 405-732-0532 Oklahoma City, OK 73116

Qualifications OKC PRE-QUALIFIED CONTRACTORS Bid Bond (Status: Authorized on Oct 29, 2024)

bid #M4-TS011 - M4-TS011 MAPS 4 Sidewalks and

City of Oklahoma City and its Trusts

Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: Head
Attch:

**All bids/proposals submitted for the designated project are reflected on this tabulation sheet. However, the listing of the bid/proposal on this tabulation sheet shall not be construed as a comment on the responsiveness of such bid/proposal or as any indication that the agency accepts such bid/proposal as being responsive. The agency will make a determination as to the responsiveness of the vendor responses submitted based upon compliance with all applicable laws, purchasing guidelines and project documents, including but not limited to the project specifications and contract documents. The agency will notify the successful vendor upon award of the contract and, as according to the law, all bid/proposal responses received may be available for inspection at that time.

THE BID COMMITTEE WILL MEET IN THE CITY CLERK'S CONFERENCE ROOM, 200 N. WALKER 2ND FLOOR, MUNICIPAL BUILDING, AT 10:00 A.M. OR LATER.

Bid #25713 - THIRTY-SIX MONTH LEASE WITH OPTION TO PURCHASE FOUR OR LESS 6X6 WD MOTOR GRADERS

Creation Date Sep 25, 2024 End Date Oct 30, 2024 10:00:00 AM CDT

Start Date Oct 9, 2024 8:09:02 AM CDT Awarded Date Not Yet Awarded

EquipmentS	hare	\$	5,074.65 ((5/5 items)
	Dan Wedman Address 1535 SE 25th St			
	<u>lan.wedman@equipmentshare.com</u> Oklahoma City Ph 405-243-2947	, OK 73129		
Agency Notes	:	Supplier No	otes:	
Item#	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
25713-01-01	Motor Grader Thirty-Six (36) Month Lease with Option to Purchase: Delivery - First Offer		1 / day	
Product Code Agency Notes		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 30 days from award		
25713-01-02	Motor Grader Thirty-Six (36) Month Lease with Option to Purchase: Make and Model - First Offer		1 / each	
Product Code Agency Notes		Supplier Pr Supplier No Sany SMG20		
25713-01-03	Motor Grader Thirty-Six (36) Month Lease with Option to Purchase: Lease - First Offer	\$5,074.65	1 / month	\$5,074.65
Product Code Agency Notes		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: 36 months FMV for one grader is \$5,074.65 per month. 36 months FMV for four graders is		oths FMV for oer month.
25742.04.04		\$20,298.61		+0.00
Product Code: Agency Notes		Supplier Pr Code: SMG2 Supplier No industry lea manufactur		,000 hour o bumper
		1	Lot Tota	I: \$5,074.65
Item#	Line Item	Unit Price		Total Price

25713-02-01	W-9: IRS W-9 Form - First Offer		1 / each	
Product Code Agency Note		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
			Lot ⁻	Fotal: \$0.00
CL Bovd Co	mpany, lnc.	\$	5,231.39 ((5/5 items)
_				,
	Bruce Mason Address OKLAHOMA CIT bmason@clboyd.com	11, UK /310	,	
	Ph 405-945-8517			
	Dealer complies with all requested bid requirements.			
Agency Note			otes: Dealer	
Item#	Line Item	Unit Price	I	Total Price
25713-01-01	Motor Grader Thirty-Six (36) Month Lease with Option to Purchase: Delivery - First Offer		1 / day	
Product Code		 	oduct Code:	: 8450T
		Dealer will c	rom Bid acce order machin o fit Specific o cations. Mac uque, IA.	e quantity customer
25713-01-02	Motor Grader Thirty-Six (36) Month Lease with Option to Purchase: Make and Model - First Offer		1 / each	
Agency Note	s:		otes: 2025 Jo - Grader (6W	
25713-01-03	Motor Grader Thirty-Six (36) Month Lease with Option to Purchase: Lease - First Offer	\$5,231.39	1 / month	\$5,231.39
Product Code Agency Note		Supplier Product Code: 8450T Supplier Notes: Sample Amortization Schedule Attached. (Per unit payment provided)		ttached.
25713-01-04	Motor Grader Thirty-Six (36) Month Lease with Option to Purchase: Option - 3-year Warranty - First Offer	\$0.00	1 / each	\$0.00
Product Code Agency Note		Supplier Product Code: 8450T Supplier Notes: Full Machine warranty provided as part of the lease. No additional charge for coverage over the lease term.		chine rt of the ge for
		1	Lot Tota	l: \$5,231.39
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
25713-02-01	W-9: IRS W-9 Form - First Offer		1 / each	
Product Code Agency Note		Supplier No	oduct Code: otes: Clarenc nc. TIN: 73-01	e L Boyd

	Close Print	
Tresha Williams	Chad Harrison	Tim Alvarez
City Clerk	Purchasing Agent	Auditor

THE BID COMMITTEE DOES NOT REJECT OR ACCEPT BIDS. The noting or failing to note on the bid tabulation any defect by the Bid Committee is not conclusive of the validity, regularity, completeness or legality of any bid. Questions regarding bid defects or irregularities should be directed to the Municipal Counselor's Office at (405) 297-2451.

THE BID COMMITTEE WILL MEET IN THE CITY CLERK'S CONFERENCE ROOM, 200 N. WALKER 2ND FLOOR, MUNICIPAL BUILDING, AT 10:00 A.M. OR LATER.

Bid #OCMFA 25712 - DEMOLITION OF STRUCTURE(S) AND/OR REMOVAL OF DEBRIS AT 1900 NW **10TH STREET**

End Date Oct 30, 2024 10:00:00 AM CDT Creation Date Sep 12, 2024

Start Date Oct 9, 2024 8:09:02 AM CDT Awarded Date Not Yet Awarded

Midwest Wrecking Co. \$148,840.00 (3/3 items)

Bid Contact **Kevin Kates** Address PO Box 145668

> Oklahoma City, OK 73113 kevin@midwestwreckingco.com

Ph 405-478-8833

Qualifications OKC PRE-QUALIFIED CONTRACTORS **Bid Notes** Bid bond attached to proposal.

Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes: Bid bor	nd attached to	proposal.
Item#	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
OCMFA 2571201-01	Job Completion: Job Completion - First Offer	\$148,840.00	1 / each	\$148,840.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	•	

Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:

Lot Total: \$148,840.00

Line Item **Unit Price** Qty/Unit **Total Price** Item# OCMFA 25712--02-01 W-9: W-9 - First Offer 1 / each

Product Code: Supplier Product Code: **Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:**

Lot Total: \$0.00

Line Item **Unit Price** Qty/Unit **Total Price** Item# OCMFA 25712--03-01 Insurance: Insurance - First Offer 1 / each

Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:

Lot Total: \$0.00

\$458,000.00 (3/3 items)

Total Demolition Services, LLC

Bid Contact Terry Branstetter Address 16301 N Rockwell Avenue

dylan@totaldemoservice.com

Ph 405-562-2994

Qualifications OKC PRE-QUALIFIED CONTRACTORS

Edmond, OK 73013

Qualifications OKC	PRE-QUALIFIED CONTRACTORS				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	
OCMFA 2571201-01	Job Completion: Job Completion - First Offer	\$458,000.00	1 / each	\$458,000.00	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
				Lot Total: \$458,000.00	
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	
OCMFA 2571202-01	W-9: W-9 - First Offer		1 / each		
Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:					
				Lot Total: \$0.00	
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	
OCMFA 2571203-01	Insurance: Insurance - First Offer		1 / each		

Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: **Agency Notes: Lot Total:** \$0.00

M&M Wrecking, Inc. \$489,573.00 (3/3 items)

Bid Contact Mike King

mike.king@mmwrecking.com

Ph 405-659-7409

Address 860 S. County Line Rd Blanchard, OK 73010

Address 1415 LINCOLNSHIRE RD

OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73159

Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
	I				
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	
OCMFA 2571201-01	Job Completion: Job Completion - First Offer	\$489,573.00	1 / each	\$489,573.00	
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
				Lot Total: \$489,573.00	
Item#	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	
OCMFA 2571202-01	W-9: W-9 - First Offer		1 / each		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
				Lot Total: \$0.00	
Item#	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	
OCMFA 2571203-01	Insurance: Insurance - First Offer		1 / each		
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code	<u> </u>		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
				Lot Total: \$0.00	

NTS \$590,000.00 (3/3 items)

Bid Contact Ronald Grant

Beargins@gmail.com

Ph 405-881-6970

Qualifications MBE					
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	
OCMFA 2571201-01	Job Completion: Job Completion - First Offer	\$590,000.00	1 / each	\$590,000.00	
		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes:			
	Alt 1	\$650,000.00	1 / each	\$650,000.00	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Asbestos I (Mild)			
	Alt 2	\$800,000.00	1 / each	\$800,000.00	
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code Supplier Notes: Asbesto		<u>=</u>)	
	Alt 3	\$900,000.00	1 / each	\$900,000.00	
Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Asbestos III (Severe)					
		1		Lot Total: \$590,000.00	
Item#	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	

OCMFA 2571202-01	W-9: W-9 - First Offer		1 / each		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
				Lo	t Total: \$0.00
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit		Total Price
OCMFA 2571203-01	Insurance: Insurance - First Offer		1 / each		
Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes:					
				Lo	t Total: \$0.00
K&M Wrecking, LL			:	\$627,147.00	(3/3 items)
Bid Contact Leon	ard Mason	Address 4920 S	W 134th		
	<u>kmwrecking@yahoo.com</u>	Oklaho	oma City, O	K 73173	
	05-691-5100				
	105-691-5996				
	PRE-QUALIFIED CONTRACTORS	C			
Agency Notes:	Line Item	Supplier Notes: Unit Price	Otre/Ulmit		Total Price
OCMFA 2571201-01			Qty/Unit		
Product Code:	Job Completion: Job Completion - First Offer	\$627,147.00 Supplier Product Code:	1 / each		\$627,147.00
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes: BID BOND ATTACHED			
				Lot Total	: \$627,147.00
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit		Total Price
OCMFA 2571202-01	W-9: W-9 - First Offer		1 / each		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: W9 ATT			
				Lo	t Total: \$0.00
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit		Total Price
OCMFA 2571203-01	Insurance: Insurance - First Offer		1 / each		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: COI ATTACHED			
				Lo	t Total: \$0.00
	Close Prin Williams Chad Harriso Clerk Purchasing A	 n		m Alvarez Auditor	

THE BID COMMITTEE DOES NOT REJECT OR ACCEPT BIDS. The noting or failing to note on the bid tabulation any defect by the Bid Committee is not conclusive of the validity, regularity, completeness or legality of any bid. Questions regarding bid defects or irregularities should be directed to the Municipal Counselor's Office at (405) 297-2451.